bk

"I a

Joly(e

-

(N

PAGE 1 OF 2 PAGES

APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATE FOR PAYMENT

TO (OWNER):

FROM (CONTRACTOR):

CONTRACT FOR:

Fort Bend County
301 Jacksen Street, Tth Floor
Richmond, Texas 77469

Crain Group, LLC.
2635 Miller Ranch Road
Pearland, Texas 77584

e cemnen QO G TY Le] R4t I3[0

PROJECT:

FBC George Memorial Library Reno.  APPLICATION NO. Two (2) Distribution to:
1001 Golfview OWNER
Richmond, Texas PERIOD TO: 0228113 x | arcHITECT

x | contracTor
CONTRACT DATE:  11/13/12 x | conTROLLER

PO® 97461

CONTRACTOR'S APPLICATION FOR PAYMENT

Application is made for Payment, as shown below, in connection with the Contract.

1. ORIGINAL CONTRACT SUM .....coevveen

2. Netchange by Change Orders ........eeeceermmeeres
3. CONTRACT SUM TO DATE (Line 1 + 2)........

4. TOTAL COMPLETED & STORED TO DATE..

5. RETAINAGE
a.  __ 0% of Completed We

b. 0% of Stored Material

$271.000.00

$0.00

$271,000.00

$215,800.00 ~

rk

$0.00

$0.00

Total Retainage (Line 5A + 58) or

Total.....

6. TOTAL EARNED LESS RETAINAGE.
(Line 4 less Line 5 Total)

$0.00

$215,800.00 -

7. LESS PREVIOUS CERTIFICATED FOR PAYMENT

8. CURRENT PAYMENT DUE...crcosmemsssmsne - uf)ﬂuﬁml

$119.465.00

$96.335.00 | *)

8. BALANCE TO FINISH, INCLUDING RETAINAGE

{Line 3 less Line 6 )

$55.200.00

CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY

ADDITIONS DEDUCTIONS

Total changes approved in
Previous months by Owner

$0.00 $0.00

Total approved this Month

$0.00 $0.00

TOTALS

$0.00 £0.00

NET CHANGES by Change Order

$0.00 $0.00

The undersigned Centractor certifies that to the best of the Contractor's knowledge,
information and belief the Work Covered by this Application for Payment has been
completed in accordance with the Contract D its, that all have been paid
by the Contractor for Work for which previous Certificates for Payment were issued and
payments received from the Cwner, and that cument payment shown herein is now due.

CONTRJ\CT%R:

sv_ A é,__/é_‘ ome: D

John Gr%ﬂ. Vice President /

m;ﬁ:&mm ::f bef : ' 3 s‘ijsx\: Hﬁ MAIGNAUD £
N Ce  NOTARY P 3

me on this -~~~ dayof ¢ Lt C | 2013, i Smdz;ggsuc E

3 Semr. Exo. 03/08/2015 £
Notary Public: & — = v b il

figurss-oathic-Anphicati onoad-ontho-G
HO-the-aIROt-GORIfe T

RECEIVED

MAR 2 0 2013
o

By B




CONTINUATION SHEET; SCHEDULE OF VALUES

AlA DOCUMENT G703 PAGE 20F 2 PAGES.
AlA Document G702, APPLICATION AND CERTIFICATION FOR PAYMENT, containing APPLICATION NO: 2
Contractor's signed certification is attached. APPLICATION DATE: 03/14/13
In tabulations below, amounts are stated to the nearest dollar, PERIOD TO: 02/2813
Use Column | on Contracts where variable retainage for line items may apply. PROJECT: 12-006
PO# 97461
A B C [o]] C2 D | E F G H 1
ITEM DESCRIPTION OF WORK ORIGINAL CHANGES CURRENT WORK COMPLETED MATERIALS TOTAL Y BALANCE RETAINAGE
NO. SCHEDULED SCHEDULED FROM PREVIOUS THIS PERIOD PRESENTLY COMPLETED (G+C2) TO FINISH 10%
VALUE VALUE APPLICATION STORED AND STORED (C2-G)
(D+E) (NOT IN TO DATE
DORE) (D+E+F)
PRE CONSTRUCTION / DESIGN PHASE
1 Architect Design Fee £169,000.00 $0.00 $169,000.00 $75,894.00 $61,306.00 £0.00 $135.200.00 80% $33.800.00 $0.00
2 Civil Engineer Design Fee $20,000.00 $0.00 $20.,000.00 $8,850,00 $£7,150.00 $0.00 $16.000.00 80% $4,000.00 $0.00
3 Structural Engineer Design Fee $15,000.00 $0.00 $15,000.00 $6,550.00 $5,450.00 $0.00 $12,000.00 80% £3,000.00 $0.00
4 MEP Engineer Design Fee $35,000.00 $0.00 $35,000.00 $15.321.00 $12,679.00 $0.00 $28,000.00 80% $7.000.00 30.00
5 Canopy / Awning Design Fee $5,000.00 $0.00 $5,000.00 $3,050.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3,050.00 61% $1,950.00 50.00
[ Crain Group Predevelopment Administration $27.000.00 $0.00 $27.000.00 $11,800.00 $9.750.00 $0.00 $21,550.00 80% $5.450.00 $0.00
GRAND TOTALS $271.000.00 $0,00 $271,000.00 |- $119,465.00 |- $96,335.00 50.00 $215,800.00 80% $55.200.00 | 50.00

Users may obtain

lidation of this di by req

ing of the license a completed AIA Document D401 - Certification of Document's Authenticity




